THE DATASHEET OF
ECPU1E474KB5
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
                                             Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
- 1 -
Element

W+/-0.2
*Production volume is currently limited.
Please cousult with Panasonic about
                                             Plastic Film Capacitors
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
- 2 -
►Rating , Dimensions & quantity / Reel
■Capacitance tolerance : +/- 5%(J), +/- 10%(K),
Rated volt. 25VDC
Dimensions (mm)
Cap.
(µF) Part No.
L W H
Size code Q’ty
0.0068 ECPU1E682( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.0082 ECPU1E822( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.01 ECPU1E103( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.012 ECPU1E123( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.015 ECPU1E153( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.018 ECPU1E183( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.022 ECPU1E223( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.027 ECPU1E273( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.033 ECPU1E333( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
0.039 ECPU1E393( )B5 1.6 0.8 0.6 K0
4000
0.047 ECPU1E473( )B5 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1
0.056 ECPU1E563( )B5 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1
0.068 ECPU1E683( )B5 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1
0.082 ECPU1E823( )B5 2.0 1.25 0.8 J1
0.1 ECPU1E104( )B5 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2
0.12 ECPU1E124( )B5 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2
0.15 ECPU1E154( )B5 2.0 1.25 1.0 J2
0.18 ECPU1E184( )B5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.22 ECPU1E224( )B5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.27 ECPU1E274( )B5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.33 ECPU1E334( )B5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.39 ECPU1E394( )B5 3.2 1.6 0.8 H1
0.47 ECPU1E474( )B5 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2
0.56 ECPU1E564( )B5 3.2 1.6 1.0 H2
3000
0.68 ECPU1E684( )B5 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
0.82 ECPU1E824( )B5 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
1.0 ECPU1E105( )B5 3.2 1.6 1.4 H3
2000
►Example for Land Dimensions (mm)
Land
A